Gabrielle LaBare

Mezzo-Soprano
gabriellelabare @gmail.com
(315) 804-5500

Performance Experience
Operas

Aunt
Lapak
Female

Ensemble

Chorus

Donna Elvira

Mother

Terentia

Sandman/Dew Fairy

Scenes

Octavian

Giorgetta

Cendril

lon

Un Ballo in Maschera

Madama Butterfly

The Adventures of Vixen Sharp-Ears
The Rape of Lucretia

Don Giovanni

Little Red’s Most Unusual Day
Captain Lovelock

Hinsel und Gretel

Der Rosenkavalier
11 Tabarro
Cendrillon

Orchestral, Ensemble, and Other Solo Performances

Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist

Ensemble

Ensemble

Soloist
Soloist
Soloist

Awards and Honors
2" Place Advanced College Classical Treble Voice
Sarah de 1o Mundo Award
2md Place Advanced College Classical Women

Beethoven’s Choral Fantasy
Vivaldi’s Gloria

Ravel’s Shéhérazade
Nathan & Julie Gunn & Friends
Founders Recital

Virtousi Winners Recital
Rising Stars Concert

Young Virtuosos

Four Somethings

Outreach Recital

Beauty of Belief

Concerto Aria Competition
1%t Place Young Adult Division

Education

and Training

M .M. Performance and Literature

B.M. Vocal Performance

Teachers
Yvonne Redman
Constance Fee
Soo Yeon Kim

Buffalo Opera Unlimited
Opera West

Lyric Theatre @ Illinois

Lyric Theatre @ Illinois

Lyric Theatre @ Illinois
Rochester Lyric Opera
Nazareth College of Rochester
Nazareth College of Rochester

Lyric Theatre @ Illinois
Nazareth College Opera Scenes
Nazareth College Opera Scenes

Finger Lakes Choral Festival
Finger Lakes Choral Festival
Genesee Symphony Orchestra
Krannert Center for the Performing Arts
Rochester Lyric Opera

ISMA Rochester

Nazareth College Orchestra
Music Niagara Festival

Nazareth College Wind Ensemble
East Rochester Methodist Church
Diocese of Ogdensburg

NATS Central Region
University of Illinois

NATS Central Region
Nazareth College of Rochester
ISMA Rochester

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
Nazareth College of Rochester

Coaches Conductors
Michelle DeYoung Andrew Megill
Julie Gunn Julie Gunn
Michael Tilley Filippo Ciabatti
Nathan Gunn

*upcoming performance

2022
2021
2019
2019
2018
2016
2014
2013

2018
2015
2015

2022
2022
2019
2018
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013

2019
2019
2018
2015
2014

2019
2015



