Gabrielle LaBare

Mezzo-Soprano gabriellelabare@gmail.com (315) 804-5500

B.M. Vocal Performance



Performance Experience						
	Operas					
*	Ensemble	Un Ballo in Maschera	Buffalo Opera Unlimited	2022		
	Aunt	Madama Butterfly	Opera West	2021		
	Lapak	The Adventures of Vixen Sharp-Ears	Lyric Theatre @ Illinois	2019		
	Female Chorus	The Rape of Lucretia	Lyric Theatre @ Illinois	2019		
	Donna Elvira	Don Giovanni	Lyric Theatre @ Illinois	2018		
	Mother	Little Red's Most Unusual Day	Rochester Lyric Opera	2016		
	Terentia	Captain Lovelock	Nazareth College of Rochester	2014		
	Sandman/Dew Fairy	Hänsel und Gretel	Nazareth College of Rochester	2013		
	Scenes					
	Octavian	Der Rosenkavalier	Lyric Theatre @ Illinois	2018		
	Giorgetta	Il Tabarro	Nazareth College Opera Scenes	2015		
	Cendrillon	Cendrillon	Nazareth College Opera Scenes	2015		
		Orchestral, Ensemble, and Other Solo Performances				
*	Ensemble	Beethoven's Choral Fantasy	Finger Lakes Choral Festival	2022		
	Soloist	Vivaldi's Gloria	Finger Lakes Choral Festival	2022		
	Soloist	Ravel's Shéhérazade	Genesee Symphony Orchestra	2019		
	Soloist	Nathan & Julie Gunn & Friends	Krannert Center for the Performing Arts	2018		
	Soloist	Founders Recital	Rochester Lyric Opera	2015		
	Soloist	Virtousi Winners Recital	ISMA Rochester	2015		
	Soloist	Rising Stars Concert	Nazareth College Orchestra	2015		
	Ensemble	Young Virtuosos	Music Niagara Festival	2014		
	Soloist	Four Somethings	Nazareth College Wind Ensemble	2014		
	Soloist	Outreach Recital	East Rochester Methodist Church	2013		
	Soloist	Beauty of Belief	Diocese of Ogdensburg	2013		
A	wards and Honors					
	2 nd Place Advanced Co	ollege Classical Treble Voice	NATS Central Region	2019		
	Sarah de lo Mundo Av	vard	University of Illinois	2019		
	2 nd Place Advanced Co	ollege Classical Women	NATS Central Region	2018		
	Concerto Aria Compet	tition	Nazareth College of Rochester	2015		
	1st Place Young Adult Division		ISMA Rochester	2014		
E	ducation and Training					
M.M. Performance and Literature			University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign	2019		
D 1 6 77 1 D 0						

Teachers	Coaches	Conductors
Yvonne Redman	Michelle DeYoung	Andrew Megill
Constance Fee	Julie Gunn	Julie Gunn
Soo Yeon Kim	Michael Tilley	Filippo Ciabatti
	Nathan Gunn	

Nazareth College of Rochester

2015